
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL PRIZE MONEY

Liberec, Czech Republic 31 July-6 August 2017 Red Clay € 43,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 CZE
2

3 CZE
4 GER

5

6 ESP

7

8 7 WC ESP

9 4 POR
10 SVK

11 CZE
12 WC CZE

13

14 AUS

15 CZE
16 5 GER

17 8 RUS
18 CZE

19 UZB
20 ARG

21 LTU
22 ITA

23 WC CZE
24 3 GER

25 6 CZE
26 DOM

27 FRA
28 BRA

29 FRA
30 GER

31 WC CZE
32 2 GER
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RANK POINTS

1 127 80

2 152 48

3 153 29

4 156 15

5 165 6

6 168 0

7 180

8 183

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE Roberto Ranieri

Svijany Open 2017

VATUTIN, Alexey

STEBE, Cedrik-Marcel

SOUSA, Pedro

KAMKE, Tobias

ROSOL, Lukas

ROBREDO, Tommy

QUARTER-FINALIST

Clezar, Guilherme (280)

www.ATPWorldTour.com

CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR

FIRST ROUND € 450

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

WINNER € 6,190

€ 1,260

SEMI-FINALIST € 2,160

SECOND ROUND € 730

WITHDRAWALS

ROBREDO, Tommy

O'CONNELL, Christopher

PAVLASEK, Adam

OTTE, Oscar

 

PRIZE MONEYSEEDED PLAYERS

FINALIST € 3,650

PAVLASEK, Adam

QUALIFIER

KOLAR, Zdenek

JAHN, Jeremy

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

OJEDA LARA, Ricardo

QUALIFIER

KAMKE, Tobias

SOUSA, Pedro

MARTIN, Andrej

MICHNEV, Petr

KELLOVSKY, Dominik

SATRAL, Jan

JALOVIEC, Marek

STEBE, Cedrik-Marcel

VATUTIN, Alexey

SAFRANEK, Vaclav

FAYZIEV, Sanjar

VELOTTI, Agustin

GRIGELIS, Laurynas

BELLOTTI, Riccardo

BRANDS, Daniel

RIKL, Patrik

OTTE, Oscar

ROSOL, Lukas

HERNANDEZ-FERNANDEZ, Jose

LAMASINE, Tristan

CLEZAR, Guilherme

EYSSERIC, Jonathan

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS
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